
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 779 414711674 General W

2 780 445711258 General

3 793 411711901 General

4 817 465741094 General W

5 823 472711201 General W

6 850 460711491 General

7 1770 464711522 OBC W-OBC

8 1800 429722293 OBC

9 1803 431721266 OBC

10 1872 454761460 OBC W-OBC

11 1902 449731634 OBC W-OBC

12 1920 481711371 OBC

13 1932 490712410 OBC

14 1985 468712528 OBC W-OBC

15 2064 441712641 OBC W-OBC

16 2094 490712348 OBC W-OBC

17 2105 468712607 OBC

18 2111 465761600 OBC W-OBC

19 3709 467731416 SC

20 3740 454751319 SC

21 3746 465731124 SC

22 3972 454761424 SC

23 5528 416721834 ST W-ST

24 8726 474711322 General PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 427 440711790 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 460 431721214 General W Provisionaly Admitted

3 462 465761262 General W Vacant

4 464 470711728 General W Vacant



5 477 452711123 General W Vacant

6 497 465721237 General W Provisionaly Admitted

7 510 472711192 General W Vacant

8 512 430712344 General W Vacant

9 522 465731478 General Vacant

10 523 447712053 General W Provisionaly Admitted

11 524 431721158 General W Provisionaly Admitted

12 531 481711417 General W Provisionaly Admitted

13 583 490712390 General W Provisionaly Admitted

14 622 468712579 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 626 463712165 General Provisionaly Admitted

16 627 440711660 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 628 430712254 General Vacant

18 629 441712367 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 632 420711974 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 637 459711236 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 640 420712108 General W Provisionaly Admitted

22 642 465711311 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 647 465741458 General W Provisionaly Admitted

24 652 454761212 General W Provisionaly Admitted

25 658 424711848 General W Provisionaly Admitted

26 668 468712464 General W Provisionaly Admitted

27 678 474711348 General W Provisionaly Admitted

28 689 465741454 General Provisionaly Admitted

29 693 465761240 General W Provisionaly Admitted

30 697 454751196 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 704 465721413 General W Provisionaly Admitted

32 708 429722027 General Provisionaly Admitted

33 711 465751015 General W Provisionaly Admitted

34 712 420711961 General W Provisionaly Admitted

35 714 468712548 General W Provisionaly Admitted

36 740 465721131 General W Provisionaly Admitted

37 746 425711890 General Provisionaly Admitted

38 765 429722089 General W Provisionaly Admitted

39 768 465751237 General W Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



40 771 416721820 General Provisionaly Admitted

41 773 454751304 General Provisionaly Admitted

42 775 465721398 General W Provisionaly Admitted

43 1020 465741084 OBC W-OBC Vacant

44 1036 465761269 OBC Vacant

45 1157 487711320 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

46 1193 449731722 OBC Vacant

47 1321 429722094 OBC W-OBC Vacant

48 1341 465731408 OBC W-OBC Vacant

49 1349 430712397 OBC Vacant

50 1357 460711499 OBC Vacant

51 1383 474711474 OBC Vacant

52 1422 493711424 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

53 1455 410741403 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

54 1464 430712229 OBC Vacant

55 1535 409711365 OBC W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

56 1537 406711396 OBC W-OBC Vacant

57 1540 484711599 OBC W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

58 1553 447711981 OBC W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

59 1573 454761304 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

60 1669 412711565 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

61 1673 429722310 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

62 1676 427711929 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

63 1695 454761236 OBC W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

64 1768 490712405 OBC Vacant

65 2863 473711110 SC Vacant

66 2909 441712178 SC W-SC Vacant

67 3227 410741424 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

68 3284 427711952 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

69 3329 454751184 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

70 3379 454761361 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

71 3400 465711132 SC Provisionaly Admitted

72 3426 465741478 SC W-SC Vacant

73 3436 465761074 SC Vacant

74 3470 486721235 SC Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



75 3498 454761416 SC Provisionaly Admitted

76 3500 486721265 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

77 3537 441712655 SC Provisionaly Admitted

78 3581 431721166 ST W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

79 3645 420711914 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

80 4766 465761001 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

81 5058 465711085 ST W-ST Vacant

82 5108 465761289 ST Provisionaly Admitted

83 5131 465711409 ST Provisionaly Admitted

84 5311 401711259 ST Provisionaly Admitted

85 5474 477711099 ST Provisionaly Admitted

86 5479 441712259 ST Provisionaly Admitted

87 9389 454751131 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

88 9456 454751135 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

89 10021 454751137 OBC PWD*,W-OBC Vacant

90 10474 467731172 OBC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 45 850 850

Scheduled Caste (SC) 14 3972 249

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 7 5528 112

Other Backward Class (OBC) 24 2111 322

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 14 ** **

Person With Disability (PWD) 5 10474 84

Women Scheduled Caste (W-SC) 4 ** **

Women Scheduled Tribe (W-ST) 2 ** **

Women Other Backward Class (W-OBC) 7 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, 
W-SC : Women Scheduled Caste, W-ST : Women Scheduled Tribe, W-OBC : Women Other Backward Class

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


